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Guthrie School
Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Course Fees:

Art S 30.00
Band (full-year) S 60.00
CSl/MadScientist S 10.00
Fashion S 10.00
Foods S 50.00
Golf S 25.00
Life Sports S 100.00
Maker Space S 40.00
Photography $ 15.00
Woods S 50.00
Kindergarten Activity S 40.00
Kindergarten Field Trip $ 110.00
Kindergarten Supplies S 10.00
PRE K Activites $ 55.00
PRE K Field Trip $ 110.00
PRE K Supplies S 35.00
Band Camp S 100.00
Marmot Ski Trip Mar 20, 2024 - Bus, Lift Ticket (adult) S 162.00
Marmot Ski Trip Mar 20, 2024 - Bus, Lift Ticket (student) S 152.00
Marmot Ski Trip Mar 20, 2024 - Rental S 29.00
Rabbit Hill Jr High (Mar 5 & 14, 2024) S 110.00
Rabbit Hill Jr High (Mar 5 & 14, 2024) - No Rentals Required S 70.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Gr. 1-3 (Annual maximum) S 50.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Gr. 4-6 (Annual maximum) S 100.00
Fieldtrip Fees - Jr. High Options (Annual maximum) S 40.00
Clubs/Sports Fees:

Basketball S 70.00
Cross Country Running S 10.00
Volleyball S 55.00
Cricut Club S 6.00
Optional Fees:

Agenda (General School Fee) S 9.50
Recorders S 9.00
2022-23 Yearbook S 20.00




